The Admission process of UG and Pg admissions 2024 is going to be started soon. To streamline communication and enhance efficiency in
addressing admission-related queries, following is the list of contact to cover various aspects of the admission process:-

Overall Coordination :- Dr. Sunil Dahiya (011-23863744)
(Room No-AD1, Kashmere Gate Campus)
Under Supervision of Dean Student Services (deanss@aud.ac.in)

S.No | Name of Name of Nodal Officer and E School/ Division Name Contact Person Contact Number | Email
Campus mail
1, Kashmere Dean, SUS School of Undergraduate Ms. Archana 011-28160222 susoffice®@aud.ac.in
Gate Campus | (deansus@aud.ac.in) Studies (SUS)
&

Program Coordinators

Program Coordinators

Dean, SLS School of Liberal Studies Mr. Harish Tomar 9015340907 hktomar@aud.ac.in
(deansls@aud.ac.in) (SLS)
&

-Program-Coordinatorson o o oo oo oo e ...,
Dean, SHS School of Human Studies Mr. Yusuf Raza Naqvi | 011-28160236 shsadmission@aud.ac
(deanshs@aud.ac.in) (SHS) .in
&

Dean, SBPPSE School of Business Public Mr. Deepak Kasana 9968095959 sbppse@aud.ac.in
(deansbppse@aud.ac.in) Policy and Social

& Entrepreneurship (SBPPSE)

Program Coordinators

Incharge, Sdes School of Design (Sdes) Mr. Nishant 9910138929 nishant@aud.ac.in
(venugopal®@aud.ac.in) ;

&

Program Coordinators

Dean, SCCE School of Cultural and Mr. Shivam Kaushik 9990436365 shivam®aud.ac.in
(deanscce®@aud.ac.in) Creative Expressions

& (SCCE)

Program Coordinators

Dean, SDS School of Development Ms Sangeeta 9560894998 sangeeta@aud.ac.in

(deansds@aud.ac.in)
&

Studies (SDS)




Program Coordinators

Dean, SHE
(deanshe@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Human Ecology
(SHE)

Ms. Uma Khatri

+91-11-28160217

sheoffice@aud.ac.in

Dean,SOL
(deansol@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Letters (SOL)

Mr. Amit

9953445761
+91-11-28160243

amitk@aud.ac.in

Lodhi Road
Campus

Dean, SES
(deanses@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Education
Studies (SES)

Mr Om Prakash Jha

+21-11-24654732

sesadmissions@aud.a
c.in

Karampura
Campus

Dean,SGA
(deansga@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Global Studies
(SGA)

Ms. Monika Ranjan

+91-11-28160104

monika®@aud.ac.in

+-Dean;SVS—o o

(deansvs@aud.ac.in)
& _
Program Coordinators

—

School of Vocational
Studies (SVS)

['Ms. Priyanka Alagh

011-28160119

|_priyanka@aud.ac.in |

Dean,SLGC
(deanslgc@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Law,
Governance & Citizenship
(SLGC)

Mr. Sunil Lohra

011-28160118

sunill@aud.ac.in

Qutub
Institutional
Area Campus

Dean,SHRM
(deanshrm@aud.ac.in)
&

Program Coordinators

School of Heritage
Research and
Management (SHRM)

Ms. Jaya Kaushal

7982951576

jkaushal@aud.ac.in

All Campuses

For IT related queries

IT Services

Mr. Deepak Bishla
(System
Administrator)

Mr. Ramiz Kazmi
(Technical Assistant)

011-23865083

itservices@aud.ac.in




